Companies Registry

CLM/CR/16303C

RMTR/000022/2016 RMTR/00007324 RMTR/00014524 RMTR/00014824
RMTR/00015024 RMTR/00015124 RMTR/00015724

Company Name

- NS3

Notice of intention to Issue
New Share Certificate

Business Registration Number

30958055

[MTR Corporation Limited

NOTICE is hereby given that application has been received by the above-mentioned Company for the issue of a new

certificate / new certificates in respect of the following share certificates which have been declared lost :

Applicant
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Registered Holder
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- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
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DECEASED
- Same -

- Same -

- Same -
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CHAN MO KEUNG & LI CHEUK
KWONG DECEASED
CHAN MO KEUNG & LI CHEUK
KWONG DECEASED
CHAN MO KEUNG & LI CHEUK
KWONG DECEASED
CHAN MO KEUNG & LI CHEUK
KWONG DECEASED

Certificate Number

lof2

MTR00571039
MTR01098450
MTR03735355
MTR03827258
MTR03923525
MTR04015089
MTR04111061
MTR04201402
MTR0429723%
MTR04386237
MTR04479338
MTR04566536
MTR04657960
MTR04820930
MTR04910075
MTR04991636
MTR05075645
MTR05155509
MTR05239209
MTR70237247
MTR05145310
MTR00921754
MTR01269797
MTR02094136
MTR02201443
MTR02312650
MTR02531761
MTR02968858
MTR03184961
MTR03396451
MTR03578327
MTR03769592
MTR03957250
MTR04144055
MTR04329681
MTR05343704
MTR70442840
MTR03254751

MTR03361187
MTR03867476
MTR04946845
MTR70004145
MTR01878699
MTR70226644
MTR01752148
MTR05057080
MTR05137748
MTRO01385230
MTR01505897
MTR01631158

MTR03506319

Number of Shares Class of Shares
@ 2,000 Ordinary
@ 100 Ordinary
@ 47 Ordinary
@ 16 Ordinary
@51 Ordinary
@ 13 Ordinary
@43 Ordinary
@ 13 Ordinary
@ 47 Ordinary
@ 15 Ordinary
@ 49 Ordinary
@ 13 Ordinary
@ 66 Ordinary
@ 16 Ordinary
@ 59 Ordinary
@ 15 Ordinary
@ 64 Ordinary
@ 28 Ordinary
@ 68 Ordinary
@ 133 Ordinary
@ 141 Ordinary
@ 25 Ordinary
@6 Ordinary
@ 13 Ordinary
@5 Ordinary
@1 Ordinary
@1 Ordinary
@1 Ordinary
@1 Ordinary
@t Ordinary
@2 Ordinary
@1 Ordinary
@2 Ordinary
@1 Ordinary
@1 Ordinary
@1 Ordinary
@ 33 Ordinary
@3 Ordinary
@9 Ordinary
@4 Ordinary
@16 Ordinary
@33 Ordinary
@2 Ordinary
@ 100 Ordinary
@ 26 Ordinary
@ 66 Ordinary
@ 29 Ordinary
@ 39 Ordinary
@ 22 Ordinary
@ 55 Ordinary
@2 Ordinary




Companies Registry

CHAN MO KEUNG
CHAN MO KEUNG
CHAN MO KEUNG
CHAN MO KEUNG
CHAN MO KEUNG
CHAN MO KEUNG
CHAN MO KEUNG

CHAN MO KEUNG

CHAN MO KEUNG & LI CHEUK
KWONG DECEASED
CHAN MO KEUNG & LI CHEUK
KWONG DECEASED
CHAN MO KEUNG & LI CHEUK
KWONG DECEASED
CHAN MO KEUNG & LI CHEUK
KWONG DECEASED
CHAN MO KEUNG & LI CHEUK
KWONG DECEASED
CHAN MO KEUNG & LI CHEUK
KWONG DECEASED
CHAN MO KEUNG & LI CHEUK
KWONG DECEASED
CHAN MO KEUNG & LI CHEUK
KWONG DECEASED

MTR03699401

MTR03888089

MTR04076434

MTR04263273

MTR04624755

MTR04878433

MTR05045030

MTR05126231

o NS3

Notice of Intention to Issue
New Share Certificate

@2
@2
@2
@2
@3
@3
@3

@1

Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary

Ordinary

AND TAKE NOTICE that the above-mentioned Company may issue a new certificate / new certificates on application

under section 163 of the Companies Ordinance (Cap. 622) if:

(a) a notice is published under section 164(2)(a) and the notice has been made available on the Company’s website
throughout a period of at least one month; and

{b) the Company has not received notice of any other claim in respect of the shares.

We certify that the above-mentioned Company has delivered a copy of the above Notice to the Stock Exchange of
Hong Kong Limited and that an authorized officer of that company has certified to the Company in writing that the
said copy of the Notice is being exhibited in accordance with the provisions of section 164(5) of the Companies

Ordinance (Cap. 622).

2024-05-14

Date

Computershare Hong Kong Investor Services Limited

Share Registrar

of

MTR Corporation Limited

I confirm that the above notice is being displayed at the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited in accordance with
section 164(5) of the Companies Ordinance.

Date

For and on behalf of
The Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited

Authorized Officer



Companies Registry

CLM/CR/16304C

RMTR/00016124 RMTR/00016224 RMTR/00016324 RMTR/00016624
RMTR/00017224 RMTR/00017424 RMTR/00017824

Company Name

- NS3

Notice of Intention to Issue
New Share Certificate

Business Registration Number

30958055

|MTR Corporation Limited

NOTICE is hereby given that application has been received by the above-mentioned Company for the issue of a new
certificate / new certificates in respect of the following share certificates which have been declared lost :

Applicant
YEUNG TAI WAN

YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
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WONG IRENE
WONG IRENE
YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
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YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
YEUNG TAI WAN
WONG CHIN YEE
WONG WAT LEUNG
YUNG YUEN KIM
YUNG YUEN KIM
YUNG YUEN KIM
YUNG YUEN KIM
YUNG YUEN KIM
YUNG YUEN KIM
YUNG YUEN KIM

Registered Holder
- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -
LEE SUK FUN DECEASED
LEE SUK FUN DECEASED
LEE SUK FUN DECEASED
LEE SUK FUN DECEASED
LEE SUK FUN DECEASED
LEE SUK FUN DECEASED
LEE SUK FUN DECEASED
LEE SUK FUN DECEASED
LEE SUK FUN DECEASED
LEE SUK FUN DECEASED
LEE SUK FUN DECEASED
LEE SUK FUN DECEASED
LEE SUK FUN DECEASED
LEE SUK FUN DECEASED
LEE SUK FUN DECEASED
LEE SUK FUN DECEASED
LEE SUK FUN DECEASED
LEE SUK FUN DECEASED
LEE SUK FUN DECEASED
LEE SUK FUN DECEASED
LEE SUK FUN DECEASED
LEE SUK FUN DECEASED
LEE SUK FUN DECEASED
LEE SUK FUN DECEASED
LEE SUK FUN DECEASED
LEE SUK FUN DECEASED
LEE SUK FUN DECEASED
LEE SUK FUN DECEASED
LEE SUK FUN DECEASED
LEE SUK FUN DECEASED
LEE SUK FUN DECEASED
LEE SUK FUN DECEASED
LEE SUK FUN DECEASED
LEE SUK FUN DECEASED
LEE SUK FUN DECEASED

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

Certificate Number

lof 3

MTR00102486
MTR03777708
MTR04240922
MTR04337349
MTR04697275
MTR04857949
MTR04947449
MTR05027002
MTR05350100
MTR00229535
MTR00842602
MTR70085880
MTR00268708
MTR00722377
MTR00972077
MTR01281292
MTR01377559
MTR01496392
MTR01622220
MTR01741334
MTR01856379
MTR01967560
MTR02077939
MTR02185640
MTR02295846
MTR02404799
MTR02515182
MTR02621700
MTR02739003
MTR02844369
MTR02951676
MTR03059927
MTR03168987
MTR03273696
MTR03380443
MTRO03545457
MTR03639376
MTR03737574
MTR03829375
MTR03925694
MTR04017161
MTR04203429
MTR04299306
MTR04659987
MTR04993436
MTR05318225
MTR70117297
MTR03768387
MTR01984689
MTR02640924
MTR02807889
MTR02913339
MTR03030782
MTR03136618
MTR03214490
MTR03318921

Number of Shares

Class of Shares

@ 500 Ordinary
@ 16 Ordinary
@4 Ordinary
@15 Ordinary
@ 22 Ordinary
@5 Ordinary
@ 19 Ordinary
@5 Ordinary
@ 12 Ordinary
@ 500 Ordinary
@ 25 Ordinary
@33 Ordinary
@ 1,000 Ordinary
@7 Ordinary
@ 50 Ordinary
@14 Ordinary
@ 26 Ordinary
@15 Ordinary
@ 37 Ordinary
@ 17 Ordinary
@ 28 Ordinary
@14 Ordinary
@29 Ordinary
@11 Ordinary
@ 20 Ordinary
@9 Ordinary
@ 18 Ordinary
@ 10 Ordinary
@15 Ordinary
@7 Ordinary
@24 Ordinary
@7 Ordinary
@18 Ordinary
@7 Ordinary
@23 Ordinary
@ 34 Ordinary
@11 Ordinary
@ 32 Ordinary
@ 11 Ordinary
@ 35 Ordinary
@9 Ordinary
@9 Ordinary
@ 32 Ordinary
@ 45 Ordinary
@10 Ordinary
@25 Ordinary
@ 66 Ordinary
@ 39 Ordinary
@13 Ordinary
@4 Ordinary
@6 Ordinary
@3 Ordinary
@10 Ordinary
@3 Ordinary
@7 Ordinary
@3 Ordinary




- NS3

Companies Registry Notice of Intention to Issue
New Share Certificate
YUNG YUEN KIM - Same - MTR03426185 @9 Ordinary
CHAM SING MO - Same - MTR02242671 @5 Ordinary
CHAM SING MO - Same - MTR02354982 @10 Ordinary
CHAM SING MO - Same - MTR02462823 @4 Ordinary
CHAM SING MO - Same - MTR02544717 @9 Ordinary
CHAM SING MO - Same - MTR02652290 @4 Ordinary
CHAM SING MO - Same - MTR02769246 @7 Ordinary
CHAM SING MO - Same - MTR02874506 @3 Ordinary
CHAM SING MO - Same - MTR02975072 @ 12 Ordinary
CHAM SING MO - Same - MTR03095096 @3 Ordinary
CHAM SING MO - Same - MTR03203677 @9 Ordinary
CHAM SING MO - Same - MTR03308249 @3 Ordinary
CHAM SING MO - Same - MTR03415452 @ 11 Ordinary
CHAM SING MO - Same - MTR03502154 @ 16 Ordinary
CHAM SING MO - Same - MTR03597653 @5 Ordinary
CHAM SING MO - Same - MTR03695316 @ 15 Ordinary
CHAM SING MO - Same - MTR03788555 @5 Ordinary
CHAM SING MO - Same - MTR03884069 @17 Ordinary
CHAM SING MO - Same - MTR03977092 @4 Ordinary
CHAM SING MO - Same - MTR04072521 @ 14 Ordinary
CHAM SING MO - Same - MTR04164033 @4 Ordinary
CHAM SING MO - Same - MTR04259434 @ 15 Ordinary
CHAM SING MO - Same - MTR04349662 @S5 Ordinary
CHAM SING MO - Same - MTR04441856 @ 16 Ordinary
CHAM SING MO - Same - MTR04530775 @4 Ordinary
CHAM SING MO - Same - MTR04621007 @21 Ordinary
CHAM SING MO - Same - MTR04786094 @5 Ordinary
CHAM SING MO - Same - MTR04874845 @ 19 Ordinary
CHAM SING MO - Same - MTR04958321 @5 Ordinary
CHAM SING MO - Same - MTR05041546 @21 Ordinary
CHAM SING MO - Same -~ MTR05122884 @9 Ordinary
CHAM SING MO - Same - MTR05206203 @ 22 Ordinary
CHAM SING MO - Same - MTR05284848 @ 12 Ordinary

AND TAKE NOTICE that the above-mentioned Company may issue a new certificate / new certificates on application
under section 163 of the Companies Ordinance (Cap. 622) if:

(a) a notice is published under section 164(2)(a) and the notice has been made available on the Company’s website
throughout a period of at least one month; and

(b) the Company has not received notice of any other claim in respect of the shares.

We certify that the above-mentioned Company has delivered a copy of the above Notice to the Stock Exchange of
Hong Kong Limited and that an authorized officer of that company has certified to the Company in writing that the
said copy of the Notice is being exhibited in accordance with the provisions of section 164(5) of the Companies
Ordinance (Cap. 622).

2024-05-14 Computershare Hong Kong Investor Services Limited
Date Share Registrar
of

MTR Corporation Limited

203



o NS3

Companies Registry Notice of Intention to Issue
New Share Certificate

I confirm that the above notice is being displayed at the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited in accordance with
section 164(5) of the Companies Ordinance.

Date For and on behalf of
The Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited

Authorized Officer




	CLM-CR-16295C-16297C and 16299C-16304C-9 sets

