

CLM/CR/16303C

RMTR/000022/2016 RMTR/00007324 RMTR/00014524 RMTR/00014824 RMTR/00015024 RMTR/00015124 RMTR/00015724

Business	Registration	Number
3095805	5	

Company Name

MTR Corporation Limited

NOTICE is hereby given that application has been received by the above-mentioned Company for the issue of a new certificate / new certificates in respect of the following share certificates which have been declared lost:

•				
Applicant	Registered Holder	Certificate Number	Number of Shares	Class of Shares
LEE CHI WING	- Same -	MTR00571039	@ 2,000	Ordinary
LEE CHI WING	- Same -	MTR01098450	@ 100	Ordinary
LEE CHI WING	- Same -	MTR03735355	@ 47	Ordinary
LEE CHI WING	- Same -	MTR03827258	@ 16	Ordinary
LEE CHI WING	- Same -	MTR03923525	@ 51	Ordinary
LEE CHI WING	- Same -	MTR04015089	@ 13	Ordinary
LEE CHI WING	- Same -	MTR04111061	@ 43	Ordinary
LEE CHI WING	- Same -	MTR04201402	@ 13	Ordinary
LEE CHI WING	- Same -	MTR04297239	@ 47	Ordinary
LEE CHI WING	- Same -	MTR04386237	@ 15	Ordinary
LEE CHI WING	- Same -	MTR04479338	@ 49	Ordinary
LEE CHI WING	- Same -	MTR04566536	@ 13	Ordinary
LEE CHI WING	- Same -	MTR04657960	@ 66	Ordinary
LEE CHI WING	- Same -	MTR04820930	@ 16	Ordinary
LEE CHI WING	- Same -	MTR04910075	@ 59	Ordinary
LEE CHI WING	- Same -	MTR04991636	@ 15	Ordinary
LEE CHI WING	- Same -	MTR05075645	@ 64	Ordinary
LEE CHI WING	- Same -	MTR05155509	@ 28	Ordinary
LEE CHI WING	- Same -	MTR05239209	@ 68	Ordinary
LEE CHI WING	- Same -	MTR70237247	@ 133	Ordinary
IP TIM LAM	- Same -	MTR05145310	@ 141	Ordinary
WONG KAI	- Same -	MTR00921754	@ 25	Ordinary
WONG KAI	- Same -	MTR01269797	@ 6	Ordinary
WONG KAI	- Same -	MTR02094136	@ 13	Ordinary
WONG KAI	- Same -	MTR02201443	@ 5	Ordinary
WONG KAI	- Same -	MTR02312650	@ 1	Ordinary
WONG KAI	- Same -	MTR02531761	@ 1	Ordinary
WONG KAI	- Same -	MTR02968858	@ 1	Ordinary
WONG KAI	- Same -	MTR03184961	@ 1	Ordinary
WONG KAI	- Same -	MTR03396451	@ 1	Ordinary
WONG KAI	- Same -	MTR03578327	@ 2	Ordinary
WONG KAI	- Same -	MTR03769592	@ 1	Ordinary
WONG KAI	- Same -	MTR03957250	@ 2	Ordinary
WONG KAI	- Same -	MTR04144055	@ 1	Ordinary
WONG KAI	- Same -	MTR04329681	@ 1	Ordinary
WONG KAI	- Same -	MTR05343704	@ 1	Ordinary
WONG KAI	- Same -	MTR70442840	@ 33	Ordinary
YEUNG WAH	YEUNG HUNG TUNG	MTR03254751	@ 3	Ordinary
	DECEASED			
YEUNG WAH	YEUNG HUNG TUNG	MTR03361187	@ 9	Ordinary
	DECEASED			
YEUNG WAH	YEUNG HUNG TUNG	MTR03867476	@ 4	Ordinary
	DECEASED			
YEUNG WAH	YEUNG HUNG TUNG	MTR04946845	@ 16	Ordinary
	DECEASED			
YEUNG WAH	YEUNG HUNG TUNG	MTR70004145	@ 33	Ordinary
	DECEASED			
SIT MUI	- Same -	MTR01878699	@ 2	Ordinary
SIT MUI	- Same -	MTR70226644	@ 100	Ordinary
CHU LAI LING	- Same -	MTR01752148	@ 26	Ordinary
CHU LAI LING	- Same -	MTR05057080	@ 66	Ordinary
CHU LAI LING	- Same -	MTR05137748	@ 29	Ordinary
CHAN MO KEUNG	CHAN MO KEUNG & LI CHEUK	MTR01385230	@ 39	Ordinary
•	KWONG DECEASED		_	•
CHAN MO KEUNG	CHAN MO KEUNG & LI CHEUK	MTR01505897	@ 22	Ordinary
J	KWONG DECEASED		C	
CHAN MO KEUNG	CHAN MO KEUNG & LI CHEUK	MTR01631158	@ 55	Ordinary
CHAIR FIO REDITO	KWONG DECEASED	111101031130	G 55	J. 31116. j
CHAN MO KEUNG	CHAN MO KEUNG & LI CHEUK	MTR03506319	@ 2	Ordinary
CHAIN ING INCOME	KWONG DECEASED	111K03300313	~ £	oralinary
	KAAONG DECEMBED			





Chan mo keung	Chan mo Keung & Li Cheuk Kwong Deceased	MTR03699401	@ 2	Ordinary
CHAN MO KEUNG	CHAN MO KEUNG & LI CHEUK KWONG DECEASED	MTR03888089	@ 2	Ordinary
CHAN MO KEUNG	CHAN MO KEUNG & LI CHEUK KWONG DECEASED	MTR04076434	@ 2	Ordinary
CHAN MO KEUNG	Chan mo Keung & Li Cheuk Kwong Deceased	MTR04263273	@ 2	Ordinary
CHAN MO KEUNG	Chan mo Keung & Li Cheuk Kwong Deceased	MTR04624755	@ 3	Ordinary
CHAN MO KEUNG	Chan mo Keung & Li Cheuk Kwong Deceased	MTR04878433	@ 3	Ordinary
CHAN MO KEUNG	Chan mo keung & Li Cheuk Kwong deceased	MTR05045030	@ 3	Ordinary
CHAN MO KEUNG	Chan mo Keung & Li Cheuk Kwong Deceased	MTR05126231	@ 1	Ordinary

AND TAKE NOTICE that the above-mentioned Company may issue a new certificate / new certificates on application under section 163 of the Companies Ordinance (Cap. 622) if:

- (a) a notice is published under section 164(2)(a) and the notice has been made available on the Company's website throughout a period of at least one month; and
- (b) the Company has not received notice of any other claim in respect of the shares.

We certify that the above-mentioned Company has delivered a copy of the above Notice to the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited and that an authorized officer of that company has certified to the Company in writing that the said copy of the Notice is being exhibited in accordance with the provisions of section 164(5) of the Companies Ordinance (Cap. 622).

2024-05-14	Computershare Hong Kong Investor Services Limited
Date	Share Registrar
	of

MTR Corporation Limited

I confirm that the above notice is being displayed at the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited in accordance with section 164(5) of the Companies Ordinance.

Date	For and on behalf of		
	The Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited		
	Authorized Officer		



CLM/CR/16304C

RMTR/00016124 RMTR/00016224 RMTR/00016324 RMTR/00016624 RMTR/00017224 RMTR/00017424 RMTR/00017824

Business Registration Number	
30958055	

Company Name

MTR Corporation Limited

NOTICE is hereby given that application has been received by the above-mentioned Company for the issue of a new certificate / new certificates in respect of the following share certificates which have been declared lost:

Applicant	Registered Holder	Certificate Number	Number of Shares	Class of Shares
YEUNG TAI WAN	- Same -	MTR00102486	@ 500	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	- Same -	MTR03777708	@ 16	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	- Same -	MTR04240922	@ 4	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	- Same -	MTR04337349	@ 15	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	- Same -	MTR04697275	@ 22	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	- Same -	MTR04857949	@ 5	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	- Same -	MTR04947449	@ 19	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	- Same -	MTR05027002	@ 5	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	- Same -	MTR05350100	@ 12	Ordinary
WONG IRENE	- Same -	MTR00229535	@ 500	Ordinary
WONG IRENE	- Same -	MTR00842602	@ 25	Ordinary
WONG IRENE	- Same -	MTR70085880	@ 33	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	LEE SUK FUN DECEASED	MTR00268708	@ 1,000	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	LEE SUK FUN DECEASED	MTR00722377	@ 7	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	LEE SUK FUN DECEASED	MTR00972077	@ 50	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	LEE SUK FUN DECEASED	MTR01281292	@ 14	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	LEE SUK FUN DECEASED	MTR01377559	@ 26	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	LEE SUK FUN DECEASED	MTR01496392	@ 15	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	LEE SUK FUN DECEASED	MTR01622220	@ 37	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	LEE SUK FUN DECEASED	MTR01741334	@ 17	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	LEE SUK FUN DECEASED	MTR01856379	@ 28	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	LEE SUK FUN DECEASED	MTR01967560	@ 14	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	LEE SUK FUN DECEASED	MTR02077939	@ 29	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	LEE SUK FUN DECEASED	MTR02077535	@ 11	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	LEE SUK FUN DECEASED	MTR02105040	@ 20	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	LEE SUK FUN DECEASED	MTR02404799	@ 9	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	LEE SUK FUN DECEASED	MTR02515182	@ 18	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	LEE SUK FUN DECEASED	MTR02515102 MTR02621700	@ 10	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	LEE SUK FUN DECEASED	MTR02021700	@ 15 @ 15	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	LEE SUK FUN DECEASED	MTR02844369	@ 7	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	LEE SUK FUN DECEASED	MTR02951676	@ 24	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	LEE SUK FUN DECEASED	MTR03059927	@ 7	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	LEE SUK FUN DECEASED	MTR03033327	@ 18	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	LEE SUK FUN DECEASED	MTR03103907	@ 7	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	LEE SUK FUN DECEASED	MTR03273090 MTR03380443	@ 23	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	LEE SUK FUN DECEASED	MTR03545457	@ 34	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	LEE SUK FUN DECEASED	MTR03639376	@ 11	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	LEE SUK FUN DECEASED	MTR03039370	@ 32	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	LEE SUK FUN DECEASED	MTR03/3/3/4	@ 11	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	LEE SUK FUN DECEASED	MTR03925694	@ 11 @ 35	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	LEE SUK FUN DECEASED	MTR04017161	@ 9	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	LEE SUK FUN DECEASED	MTR04203429	@ 9	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	LEE SUK FUN DECEASED	MTR04299306	@ 32	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	LEE SUK FUN DECEASED	MTR04659987	@ 45	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	LEE SUK FUN DECEASED	MTR04993436	@ 10	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	LEE SUK FUN DECEASED	MTR05318225	@ 25	Ordinary
YEUNG TAI WAN	LEE SUK FUN DECEASED	MTR70117297	@ 66	Ordinary
WONG CHIN YEE	- Same -	MTR03768387	@ 39	Ordinary
WONG CHIN TEE	- Same -	MTR01984689	@ 13	Ordinary
YUNG YUEN KIM	- Same -	MTR02640924	@ 4	Ordinary
YUNG YUEN KIM		MTR02807889	@ 6	Ordinary
YUNG YUEN KIM	- Same - - Same -	MTR02913339	@ 3	Ordinary
		MTR03030782	@ 3 @ 10	Ordinary
YUNG YUEN KIM YUNG YUEN KIM	- Same -		@ 10 @ 3	Ordinary
	- Same -	MTR03136618	@ 7	Ordinary
YUNG YUEN KIM	- Same -	MTR03214490	@ <i>7</i> @ 3	Ordinary
YUNG YUEN KIM	- Same -	MTR03318921	w 3	Ordinary





YUNG YUEN KIM	- Same -	MTR03426185	@ 9	Ordinary
CHAM SING MO	- Same -	MTR02242671	@ 5	Ordinary
CHAM SING MO	- Same -	MTR02354982	@ 10	Ordinary
CHAM SING MO	- Same -	MTR02462823	@ 4	Ordinary
CHAM SING MO	- Same -	MTR02544717	@ 9	Ordinary
CHAM SING MO	- Same -	MTR02652290	@ 4	Ordinary
CHAM SING MO	- Same -	MTR02769246	@ 7	Ordinary
CHAM SING MO	- Same -	MTR02874506	@ 3	Ordinary
CHAM SING MO	- Same -	MTR02975072	@ 12	Ordinary
CHAM SING MO	- Same -	MTR03095096	@ 3	Ordinary
CHAM SING MO	- Same -	MTR03203677	@ 9	Ordinary
CHAM SING MO	- Same -	MTR03308249	@ 3	Ordinary
CHAM SING MO	- Same -	MTR03415452	@ 11	Ordinary
CHAM SING MO	- Same -	MTR03502154	@ 16	Ordinary
CHAM SING MO	- Same -	MTR03597653	@ 5	Ordinary
CHAM SING MO	- Same -	MTR03695316	@ 15	Ordinary
CHAM SING MO	- Same -	MTR03788555	@ 5	Ordinary
CHAM SING MO	- Same -	MTR03884069	@ 17	Ordinary
CHAM SING MO	- Same -	MTR03977092	@ 4	Ordinary
CHAM SING MO	- Same -	MTR04072521	@ 14	Ordinary
CHAM SING MO	- Same -	MTR04164033	@ 4	Ordinary
CHAM SING MO	- Same -	MTR04259434	@ 15	Ordinary
CHAM SING MO	- Same -	MTR04349662	@ 5	Ordinary
CHAM SING MO	- Same -	MTR04441856	@ 16	Ordinary
CHAM SING MO	- Same -	MTR04530775	@ 4	Ordinary
CHAM SING MO	- Same -	MTR04621007	@ 21	Ordinary
CHAM SING MO	- Same -	MTR04786094	@ 5	Ordinary
CHAM SING MO	- Same -	MTR04874845	@ 19	Ordinary
CHAM SING MO	- Same -	MTR04958321	@ 5	Ordinary
CHAM SING MO	- Same -	MTR05041546	@ 21	Ordinary
CHAM SING MO	- Same -	MTR05122884	@ 9	Ordinary
CHAM SING MO	- Same -	MTR05206203	@ 22	Ordinary
CHAM SING MO	- Same -	MTR05284848	@ 12	Ordinary

AND TAKE NOTICE that the above-mentioned Company may issue a new certificate / new certificates on application under section 163 of the Companies Ordinance (Cap. 622) if:

(a) a notice is published under section 164(2)(a) and the notice has been made available on the Company's website throughout a period of at least one month; and

(b) the Company has not received notice of any other claim in respect of the shares.

We certify that the above-mentioned Company has delivered a copy of the above Notice to the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited and that an authorized officer of that company has certified to the Company in writing that the said copy of the Notice is being exhibited in accordance with the provisions of section 164(5) of the Companies Ordinance (Cap. 622).

_______ Computershare Hong Kong Investor Services Limited

Date Share Registrar

of

MTR Corporation Limited



I confirm that the above notice is being displayed at the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited in accordance with section 164(5) of the Companies Ordinance.

Date	For and on behalf of The Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited		
	The Stock Exchange of Floring Rong Emilieu		
	Authorized Officer		